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Description

199202180000
05254

02/18/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUNO,
CHARLES &
LAURA

389 468

199203050000
06763

03/05/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VALLEJO,
ALFRED &
ALITZA

392 906

199203120000
07264

03/12/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OSBORN/HOU
SE
INVESTMENT
S

30 715

199203300000
09228

03/30/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
WILLIAM
G,MOLTON

398 631

199204010000
29241

04/01/1992
09:49:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY,
INC.

399 122

199204010000
29381

04/01/1992
11:16:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
DWIGHT L

399 138

199204020000
30471

04/02/1992
12:27:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, J
WILLIAM

399 465

199203200000
08019

03/20/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BALDWIN,
ROBERT &
KATHIE

396 267

199204030000
31731

04/03/1992
02:22:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
LEROY JR

399 760

199204030000
31821

04/03/1992
02:50:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BALOG,
JOSEPH P

399 781

199203200000
08106

03/20/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLLAND,
LINDA F

396 274

199204080000
36091

04/08/1992
08:51:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCARISBRICK,
K E

400 800

199204220000
55171

04/22/1992
03:24:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOND, MARK
W

199204100000
40901

04/10/1992
10:41:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199204100000
40911

04/10/1992
10:41:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

199204240000
58051

04/24/1992
03:58:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORROW,
JOHN F

199204250000
58511

04/25/1992
11:45:40

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

199204150000
46021

04/15/1992
02:07:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
RANDY H

199204150000
46511

04/15/1992
03:57:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BETHEA,
CHESTER C

199204270000
60851

04/27/1992
11:55:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICE, HEIDE I

199204170000
48481

04/17/1992
10:00:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TEVEBAUGH,
ANTHONY M

199204280000
62761

04/28/1992
12:40:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TODD, JAMES
H



199204280000
63481

04/28/1992
03:57:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATNIP, DAVID
L

199204210000
52281

04/21/1992
09:02:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COX,
JEFFERY A

199204210000
52421

04/21/1992
09:32:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORD, JOHN
M

199204210000
53341

04/21/1992
02:12:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GALLIVAN,
MARK E

199205040000
68531

05/04/1992
08:13:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BISSELL
REALTY INC

199205040000
69021

05/04/1992
09:59:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUSHTON,
PAUL D

199205040000
70021

05/04/1992
02:44:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOFTON,
DANNY L

199205050000
71381

05/05/1992
12:20:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING,
RAY M


